Appropriate 🖒 Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies Fee Lease - 5 copies

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

**DISTRICT II** P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III

| OIL | CONS     | ERVA | THO  | ND    | VISIC | ЖC |
|-----|----------|------|------|-------|-------|----|
|     |          | P.O  | 02/X |       | •     | L  |
|     | Conta Ea | N    | 1-:  | 97504 | വരവ   |    |

| API NO. ( assigned by OCD on New Wells) | _ |
|---|---|
| 30-045-28363                            |   |
| f Indiana Toma of Lance                 |   |

STATE X

| 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec                 | , NM 87410     | Oll                                     | 4015133                                 | B                                      | 10803-29                    |
|--|----------------|---|---|--|-----------------------------|
| APPLICAT                                   | ON FOR PERMIT  | TO DRILL, DEEPEN, Ó                     | R LUG BACK                              |  |                             |
| la. Type of Work:                          |                |   |   | 7. Lease Name or                       | Unit Agreement Name         |
| DRILL b. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL WELL X |                | SINGLE                                  | PLUG BACK MULTIPLE ZONE                 | FC STA                                 | TE COM                      |
| Name of Operator MESA OPERATIN             | G LIMITED PART | NERSHIP                                 |   | 8. Well No.                            | # 28                        |
| 3. Address of Operator<br>P.O. BOX 2009    | , AMARILLO, TE | XAS 79189                               |   | 9. Pool name or W<br>Basin Fru         | /ildcat<br>iitland Coal     |
| 4. Well Location Unit Letter H             |                | From The North                          | Line and 80                             |  | The East: Line  Juan County |
| Section 30                                 | Town           | ship <sup>3±N</sup> Ran                 | §*<br>777777777777777777                | ////////////////////////////////////// |                             |
|  |                | 10. Proposed Depth<br>2790              |   | Formation<br>uitland Coal              | 12. Rotary or C.T. Rotary   |
| 13. Elevations (Show whethe 6013 'GR       |                | 14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond<br>Blanket | 15. Drilling Contractor<br>Not Yet Dete |  | pprox. Date Work will start |
| 17.  | PI             | ROPOSED CASING AN                       | ID CEMENT PROG                          | RAM                                    |                             |
| SIZE OF HOLE                               | SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOOT                         | SETTING DEPTH                           | SACKS OF CEN                           |                             |
| 12 1/4"                                    | 8 5/8"         | 24#                                     | 200                                     | 150 sx 'B'/                            |                             |
| 7 7/8"                                     | 5 1/2"         | 17#                                     | 2790 <b>'</b>                           | 375 Poz/175                            | Surface                     |
|  | 2 3/8"         | 4.7#                                    | 2730 <b>'</b>                           |  |                             |
|  |                |   |   |  |                             |

Propose to spud well with 12 1/4" hole and drill to 200' and set  $8_25/8$ " surface casing. Will cement with 150 sx (yield - 1.18 Ft<sup>3</sup>, 177 Ft<sup>3</sup>) of Class "B" and raise cement to surface. Will nipple up 3000 psi BOP assembly and drill 7 7/8" hole to TD of 2790' with fresh water mud system. Will then log well and evaluate for possible commercial production. If successful, will then run 5 1/2" casing to 2790' and cement with 375 sx Pozmix (yield =  $1.18_3$ Ft, 675 Ft) followed by 175 sx Class "B" cement (yield 1.18 Ft, 207 Ft3). Will move off drilling rig and move in completion unit.

APPROVAL EXPIRES UNLESS DRILLING IS COMMENCED. SPUD NOTICE MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 10 DAYS

xc: NMOCD-A (0+6), WF, Reg, Land, Expl., Drlg. IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR FLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE

SIGNATURE

Sr. Regulatory Analyst

11/2/90

TYPEOR PRINT NAME Carolyn L. McKee

(806) 378-1000

TPI PPHONE NO

(This space for State Use)

DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #3

succellation of the Beaver Kody

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

| MESA OPERATING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP    Mage   | Operator            |                         |                         |                  | Lease          |                | ··               |              |                              | Well No.     |                  |
|--|---------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|----------------|----------------|------------------|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|------------------|
| H 36 31 N 11 W NMPM San Juan  Could Focuse Course of Wei:  1495 feet from the North line and 805 feet from the Bast line  Froud level Liv. Producing Formation  6013 Fruitland Coal Basin Fruitland Coal Dedicated Acreage  1. Culties the acreage descread to the misject well by colored precil or hackner marks on the plut below.  2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the consenship thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease of different consenship is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all cowners been consolidated by communitarization, unitation, exposing 27  If account in "or "list the comment and trust descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use revenue and or formation with the staged to the well anarest, has been approved by the Division.  30 480 680 1320 180 180 180 230 240 200 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1  |                     | PERATING LIM            | ITED PARTNE             | RSHIP            | FC             | STATE          | COM              |              |                              |              | 28               |
| incust Footage Location of Well  1495 feet from the North line and 805 feet from the East line  1500 Fruit I and Coal Producing Formation Foot Basin Fruit I and Coal Producing Arrange (1992)  1. Couline the arrange desicated to the subject well by colored pencil or shackine marks one he plat below.  2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, octaine each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, octaine each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, octaine each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, have cannot be accomplicated. (Use reverse side of the formation of more designed to the well interests have been approved by the Powleton.  3. If accounts is a constanted under the control of the section of the formation of the  | Unit Letter         | Section                 |                         |                  |                |                |                  |              | 1                            | _            |                  |
| 1495   feet from the   North   line and   805   feet from the   Fast   line     | Н                   | 36                      | 31 N                    | Ţ                |                | L W            |                  | NMPM         | San                          | Juan         |                  |
| Producing Formation    | Actual Footage Loca | ation of Well:          |                         |                  |                |                |                  | -            |                              |              |                  |
| Productive   Elev.   Producing Formation   Pool   Basin Fruitland Coal   Basin Fruitland Coal   N/2 320 Acres  | 1495                | feet from the           | North                   | line and         | 80             | 05             | 1                | lest from    | the East                     | 100          |                  |
| 1. Outline the acreage descrated to the subject well by colored pencil or hackure marks on the plat below.  2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners bear consolidated by communitization, communitization.  Communitization force-pooling dec?  If it is nowners and truck descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Dee reverse side of the test from if secretary). The alternative will be eatingted to the well would all interests have been consolidated (Dee reverse side of the test from if secretary). The alternative will be eating and the secretary in the form if secretary. The alternative will be eating and the secretary in the form of secretary. The alternative will be eating and the secretary in the form of secretary. The secretary is the secretary in the secretary  | Ground level Elev.  |                         | Formation               |                  | Pool           |                |                  |              |                              | Dedicated    | Acreage:         |
| 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).  3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization. [If anywer is "yos if you of consolidation of the form is accessary.]  If anywer is "yos if the two owners and truch descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse nide of this form it secretary.]  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been approved by the Division.  350 860 980 320 1850 1880 230 2840 2000 1500 1000 90 PERATOR CERTIFICATION Interest provided herein in true and complete it have of the original description and the original description of the provided herein in true and complete it has offered been approved by the Division.  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  Company  Comp |                     |                         |                         |                  |                |                |                  |              |                              | N/2          | 320 Acres        |
| 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization.    Yes  | 1. Outline          | e the acreage dedicated | to the subject well i   | by colored per   | pcii or hachu  | re marks on    | the pist below.  |              |                              |              |                  |
| unitization, force-pooling, etc.?    Yes   | 2. If more          | e than one lease is ded | icated to the well, ou  | aline each and   | l identify the | owsership (    | hereof (both as  | to worki     | ng interest and              | royalty).    |                  |
| Yes   No   If answer is "or list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated (the reverse side of this form if necessary. No allowable will be satigated to the well until all insurants have been consolidated. (the reverse side of this form if necessary. No allowable will be satigated to the well until all insurants have been consolidated. (the reverse side of this form if necessary. No allowable will be satigated to the well until all insurants have been consolidated. (the reverse side of this form if necessary.)    N 89°54 'W   |                     |                         |                         | ledicated to the | e well, have   | the interest o | of all owners be | en consol    | idated by comr               | munitization | a,               |
| If an every is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have setually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form of secostary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, untilization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-endander until some entander until the finance of the control of the contr | ₩.                  | Yes                     | No If answ              | ver is "yes" ty  | pe of consoli  | idation        |                  |              |                              |              |                  |
| No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated by communication, untilization, forced-pooling, or otherwise)  130 860 860 1320 1850 1850 230 2840 2000 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 180   | If answer           | is "no" list the owner  | and tract description   | os which have    | actually bea   | en consolidat  | ed. (Use rever   | se side of   | ,                            |              |                  |
| The standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division.  330 860 960 1320 1650 1850 2310 2840 2008 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 180  | this form           | if neccessary.          | o the well until all in | naments have h   | oen consolid   | aled (by con   | munitization. 1  | mitization   | , forced-poolin              | g, or other  | wise)            |
| SEPNG  STURY  B10803-29  E-5386-4  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  EPNG  EPNG | or until a          | non-standard unit, elir | minating such interes   | s, has been ap   | proved by th   | e Division.    |                  |              |                              |              |                  |
| EPNG  ENGLIA Nature  EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  ENGLIA Nature  EPNG  ENGLIA Nature  EPNG  EPN |                     |                         |                         |                  |                |                | 900              | 9            | OPERAT                       | OR CER       | TIFICATION       |
| EPNG   |                     |                         | 1                       |                  | 01             | 10             |                  | -            |                              |              |                  |
| B10405-65  Stuarco  B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL-GON-DIV.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL-GON-DIV.  AUG 3 0 1990  AUG 3 | <u></u>             | N 89°54 K               | /                       |                  | 51.4           | -JCH.          |                  |              | ontained herei               | in in Irue   | and complete i   |
| B10405-65  Stuarco  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  AUG 3 0 1990  Oll-GON-DIV.  Configuration Surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed belief.  AUG 3 0 1990  Oll-GON-DIV.  Configuration Surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed belief.  B 10803-29  AUG 3 0 1990  Configuration Surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed belief.  B 10803-29  AUG 3 0 1990  Configuration Surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed belief.  B 10803-29  AUG 3 0 1990  Configuration Surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed by the service of the best of my best of the best of my beginning surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed by the service of the best of my beginning surveyed by the service of the best of my  | EPNG                | EDMC                    |                         |                  |                |                | T C              | 6            | est of fire brow             | ledge and l  | belief.          |
| B10405-65  Stuarco  EPNG  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION on this plat was plotted from fail and actual purvye made by me or under approvisor, and that the same is the same is the based of my beginning and selection on the based of my beginning accepted from fail and accepted from fail |                     | EING                    |                         |                  | 1              |                |                  |              |                              | A{/          | 7                |
| EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  Dist. 8;  Carolin L. McKee  Position Sr. Regulatory Analyst  Company Mesa Limited Partnersh  B/29/90  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well lecation on this plat was plotted from field no active in one this plat was plotted from field no active in one this plat was plotted from field no active in one active in  |                     | 1                       |                         |                  | 1              |                |                  | *   S        | William /                    | / ×          | Incil.           |
| EPNG  EPNG  EPNG  B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  Dist. 8;  Carolin L. McKee  Position Sr. Regulatory Analyst  Company Mesa Limited Partnersh  B/29/90  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well lecation on this plat was plotted from field no active in one this plat was plotted from field no active in one this plat was plotted from field no active in one active in  |                     |                         |                         |                  | I              | N              |                  | 3            | Melly                        | <u> </u>     | ////Q            |
| B10405-65  Stuarco  EPNG  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Surveyor Certification on this plan was plotted from field an excell provision, and that the same is true correct to the best of my beyonded belief.  AUG 3 0 1990  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  OIST. 8:  Position Sr. Regulatory Analyst Company Mesa Limited Partnersh Date 8/29/90  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION on this plan was plotted from field an excell provision, and that the same is true correct to the best of my beyonded belief.  B-13-90  Date Surveyor  William E. Mahnke II  Square 4 Sed of Provisional Surveyor  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  OSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  Surveyor  William E. Mahnke II  Square 4 Sed of Provisional Surveyor  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  Castifician NE 358 848   |                     |                         |                         |                  |                | 2              |                  | 2            |                              | T 14         | Vaa              |
| Stuarco  EPNG  EPNG  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Surveyor Certification on this plat was plotted from faild no contain surveys made by me or und supervison, and that the same is the correct to the best of my happenleds belief. 8-13-90  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  OIL CONT DIV.  Cartificate McC. Str. Regulatory Analyst Company Mesa Limited Partnersh Date 8/29/90  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION on this plat was plotted from faild no contain surveys made by me or und supervison, and that the same is the surveyed belief. 8-13-90  Date Surveyed From Aspenleds belief. 8-13-90  Date Surveyed From Manual Surveyed From Sall of Professional Sall of Profe |                     |                         |                         |                  | 1              | 4              |                  | <b>—</b> / — |                              | L. Mc        | кее              |
| Stuarco  EPNG  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well lecation on this plat was plotted from field actively made by me or und approxion, and that the same is the best of my happined by the bally.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  OIL CONT DIV.  Certificate Riccos 8/29/90  Company  Mesa Limited Partnersh  Date 8/29/90  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well lecation on this plat was plotted from field actively made by me or und approxion, and that the same is the best of my happined by me or und approxion and that the same is the best of my happined by me or und approxion and that the same is the best of my happined Surveyor A Schild  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  Certificate Riccos 8/266   | D10/05 65           |                         |                         |                  | i              |                |                  | <b>I</b>     |                              | 1            | . Anal           |
| Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Stuarco  Surveyor Certificatio  Surveyor Certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field an extend surveys made the same is on the stand of my hipowledge balls.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL GON: DIV.+  DIST. 8:  Mesa Limited Partnersh  8/29/90  Surveyor Certification  on this plat was plotted from field an extend surveys made the same is on the stand of my hipowledge balls.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL GON: DIV.+  OIL GON: DIV.+  Certifican NG-558 812.   | RT0402-02           |                         |                         |                  |                |                | بالم حواليات     | سا الع       |                              | татогу       | Analyst          |
| Stuarco  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from feel and actual surveys made by me or the party of the best of my hipowledge belief.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONJ DIV.  Certificant No. 258 (12)  Certifican | Stuares             |                         |                         | EPNG             | 1              | <u>-</u>       | 0.71             |              | • •                          | ا لامعاد     | ) a m + m = = 1- |
| B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  I hereby certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field no actual surveys made by me or und negorison, and that the same is true correct to the best of my becomed balled.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONJ DIV.  OIL CONJ DIV.  Contificate No. 558 848.  | Scuarco             |                         |                         |                  | ì              | •              | 805'             | 7 -          |                              | ited P       | arthersh         |
| B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  I hereby certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field in actual surveys made by me or und inspersion, and that the same is the carrect to the best of my hipowledge ballog.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  OND Surveyed F. Mahnke II  Signature 4 Soul of Professional Surveyor.  DIST. 8;  Contificate No. 558 8484   |                     | I                       | l                       |                  | }              | C+             | raa              |              | <b></b>                      | /29/90       | )                |
| B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  I hereby certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field in actual surveys made by me or und inspersion, and that the same is the carrect to the best of my hipowledge ballog.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.  OND Surveyed F. Mahnke II  Signature 4 Soul of Professional Surveyor.  DIST. 8;  Contificate No. 558 8484   |                     | I .                     | 1                       |                  | j              | stua           | LCO              | S            |                              |              |                  |
| B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  I hereby certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field no actual surveys made by me or und negorison, and that the same is true correct to the best of my becomed balled.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONJ DIV.  OIL CONJ DIV.  Contificate No. 558 848.  |                     | 1                       |                         |                  | Į              |                |                  | 0            | SURVEY                       | OR CE        | RTIFICATIO       |
| B10803-29  E-5386-4  E 3150-1  B 10803-29  on this plat was plotted from field an actual surveys made by me or und approvison, and that the same is true curvest to the best of my belowded belief.  8-13-90  Date Surveyed From field an actual surveyor with the same is true curvest to the best of my belowded belief.  8-13-90  Date Surveyed From field an actual surveyor with the same is true curves to the best of my belowded belief.  8-13-90  Date Surveyed From field an actual surveyor with the same is true curves to the best of my belowded belief.  8-13-90  Date Surveyed From field an actual surveyor with the same is true curves.  WINTIAM S. Mahrike II  Speaker & Soul of From field and actual surveyor with the same is true curves.  WINTIAM S. Mahrike II  Speaker & Soul of From field and actual surveyor with the same is true curves.  WINTIAM S. Mahrike II  Speaker & Soul of From field and actual surveyor with the same is true curvey.  WINTIAM S. Mahrike II  Speaker & Soul of From field and actual surveyor with the same is true curvey.  AUG 3 0 1990  OIL GON! DIV.  |                     |                         |                         |                  | ĺ              |                |                  | >            |                              |              |                  |
| AUG 3 0 1990  OIL-CONJ DIV.  OIL-CONJ DIV.  OCTUBER SURVIYOR  WINITED Mahrike II  Signamure & Soil of Professional Surviyor  WINITED MAHRIKE II  Signamure & Soil of Professional Surviyor  WINITED MAHRIKE II  Signamure & Soil of Professional Surviyor  WINITED MAHRIKE II  Signamure & Soil of Professional Surviyor  OIL-CONJ DIV.  | 710000              |                         |                         | D 0150           |                | D 10           | 000 00           |              | l hereby certij              | fy that the  | well location    |
| AUG 3 0 1990  OIL GON; DIV.  OIL GON; DIV.  OIL GON; DIV.  OIST. 8;  Considerable No. 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10   | B10803-29           | E-538                   |                         | E 3150           | <b>-</b> ⊥     | R T0           | 8U3-29           |              | on this plat v               | vas plotte   | d from field no  |
| AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.+  OILT ST. 8;  Correct to the best of my berowledge belief: 8-13-90  Date Surveyed: 15 Mahnke II  Signature & Soil of Professional Surveyor  (#5466)  The surveyed of the best of my berowledge belief: 8-13-90  Date Surveyed: 15 Mahnke II  Signature & Soil of Professional Surveyor  (#5466)  The surveyed of the best of my berowledge belief: 8-13-90  Date Surveyed: 19 Mahnke II  Signature & Soil of Professional Surveyor  (#5466)   |                     |                         | (30)                    |                  | T              |                |                  |              |                              |              |                  |
| AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.+  OIST. 8:  Aug 3 0 1990  Aug 4 1990  Aug 4 1990  Aug 4 1990  Aug 5 1990  Aug  |                     | i                       | $\downarrow$            |                  | ı              |                |                  | 1 1          |                              |              |                  |
| AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CONT DIV.+  OIST. 8:  William T. Mahnke II  Signature & Scale of Professional Surveyor  #\$466   |                     | 1                       | 1                       |                  |                |                |                  | 1 1          |                              | _            |                  |
| AUG 3 0 1990  OIL CON+ DIV.+  OIST. 8;  WINTiam To Mahrike II   |                     | ı<br>I                  |                         | 10) E            | 5 E 1          | YEI            | n                | 12           | ٠ ٥                          |              |                  |
| AUG 3 0 1990  OIL-GON+ DIV.+  DIST. 8:  (#\$466)   |                     | 1                       |                         | IVI              |                |                | Ui               | 10           | THE SHARA                    | 上。 图点        | (abelia TT       |
|  |                     | i                       |                         | n A VII          | രു കച്         | വര 🗜           |                  |              | WILLIA                       | m , to a M   | winnke II        |
|  |                     | i<br>1                  | l                       | AU               | (3 ) A (2      | JJU            |                  | . ["]        | Professional S               | urveyar.     | 8/=              |
| Cartificate N6:555 846 6   |                     | 4                       |                         | _011.7           | 2781           | DIM            | L                | ] [          | 1 1 1                        | 4            |                  |
| Cartificate N6:555 846 6   |                     |                         |                         |                  |                |                | r                | 1            |                              | , J-700 F    | 120              |
| Cartificate No. 558 845 6  |                     | 1                       | -                       | \ \              | dist. 8        | Ŀ              |                  | h.           | 13/                          |              | 13/1             |
| Cartificana NG: 558 WALL   |                     | i                       |                         | •                | 1              |                | <b>4 4</b>       |              | XX                           | 52.1         | 15/14            |
| 2  |                     | i                       |                         |                  | 1              | · ## . 4 * 44. | mp +/ =          | 12           | م استرس<br>المارات المستونية | JAEGUSTE     | 1/               |
|  |                     |                         |                         |                  | 1              |                |                  | 10,          | CHILINGE NO                  | 8466         | <b>3</b>         |
|  |                     | 1                       |                         |                  | i              |                |                  | 15           |                              |              | <del> </del>     |
|  |                     | I<br>I                  | 1                       |                  |                |                |                  | 121          |                              |              |                  |
|  |                     | 1                       |                         |                  | !              |                | <b></b>          | J            |                              |              |                  |